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

y Map Coord:  1/A/1 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 34122
Subdivision:
Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs: #lmage: 2
M Elem: MOHAWK Middle:BRIGGS
i High: THURSTON Prop Type: RESID
NS Legal: See litle report
B Public internet/Address Display: YIN Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 20K-.99AC Acres: 0.8 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: / RdFrnta: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc; View:
Lot Desc: WOODED Soil Type/Class:
Topography:
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RECREAT

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: SPT-APP, WELL
Existing Structure: N /
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: 42nd to Marcola Rd. to Parsons Creek, next to37568 on South line
Private: Septic approval is an older approval. Appears to be standard. Will require county confirmation. The actual square footage of
this lot is over 1 acre but the easement for the road to adjacent parcel runs accross the edge of this parcel.

Public: Better hurry! This is an extremely rare beautiful piece in the Parsons Creek Valley.Just under 1 acre.Excellent new well, very

high production and clean water tests. Septic approved. Mostly flat. Price includes new driveway apron and partial driveway.,
No manufactured homes,no exceptions.

FINANCIAL
Prop Fax/Yr: 500 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Cropl/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH Escrow Preference: Brenda - Fidelity
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5REIO1 Office: -RE/MAX Integrity . Phone: 541-345-8100 Fax: 541-302-4899
LPID; 4226 Agent: Michae! O'Connell Jr. Phone: 541-953-0350 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: moconnellir@remax.net
List: 3/10/2005  Exp: 6/23/2005  Show: VACANT : Poss:
Tran; 6/6/2005 Owner: CLO Phone:

Tenant; Phone:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 4/8/2005 DOM/CDOM: 29/ O/Price: $79,900
Sold: 5/19/2005 Terms:CASH / Sold Price: $78,000
SPID; 4132 S/Agt: Eimina Mike S/Off: 5REIO SIOff Phone: 541-345-8100

© RMLS™ 2006. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented By: Michael O'Connell Jr. Agent Full
RE/MAX Integrity

RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 8/6/2006 5:46:57 PM
ML#: 5002579 Area: 250 List Price: $189,000
Addr:37568 PARSONS CREEK RD Unit#:

o City: Springfteld Zip: 97478 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord:  1/A71 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 34130

Elem: MOHAWK Middle: BRIGGS

%
AVG"GMG High: THURSTON PropType: RESID
Nhood: #lmage: 8]

Legal: See Title Report
Pubilic Internet/Address Display: YIN  Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 3-4.99AC #Acres: 4 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: CREEK, MNTAIN Lot Desc: HILLY, POND, WOODED
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: O SFSrc: Approx. #Bdrmsf#ivl: 271 Year Built: 1930 /
Main SQFT: 1000 TotUp/Mn: 1000 Style: BUNGALO Home Wmty: 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: o #Fireplaces: { STOVE, WOOD
Total SQFT: 1000 Roof: Exteriorr WOODCOM Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: / / Mstr Bd: M/ / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: / / 2nd Bd: / ! Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: / ! 3rd Bd: / ! Main Lvl; 1.1
Family: / / / ! Lower Lvl; G0
/ ! ! / Total Bth: 1.1
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: 42nd to Marcola Rd. to Parsons Creek
Private: You must have an appointment. There is no lockbox. Please be courteous to this nice lady and be on time or cance! by
telephone if you cannot make your appointment.
Public: Cabin-like home nestled in beautiful timbered Parsons Creek valley. Bordered by bubbling seascnal stream, irigated by spring
water and granite pond. Detached small shop.
. FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen:
Interior:
Exterior: DECK, RV-PARK, SHOP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: Hot Water: Heat: BASEBRD, WOODSTV Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul:
- FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr:  550.05 Spel Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC:
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
e ——|  Subdivision: Whitewater Estates
. - Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs: Y  #image: 1
-yl Elem: WALTERYILLE Middle: THURSTON
High: THURSTON Prop Type: RESID
Legal: not available
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 2 Lot Dimensions:
Walterfront: / River/lLake: Availability: SALE #lots: 1
PercTestt Y/  APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfe: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc; Other Disc: View: TREES, MNTAIN
Lot Desc: CLEARED Soil Type/Class:
Topography: LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: OTHER
IMPROVEMENTS
Utitities: POWER, WATER

Existing Structure: N /f

XSyDir:

Remarks: PC1605 WOW! Beautiful lots designated for Custom Homes, “Whitewater Estates®, Rippling Way, Septic approved

REMARKS
McKenzie Hwy to Greenwood Drive to Rippling Way

Well in, power in, Ready for Custom Home

PTax/Yr: 0
HOA Inci:

HOA Dues:

FINANCIAL

HOA Dues-2nd:

Pend: 4/20/2006 DOM: 435

COMPARABLE INFORMATION
5/15/2006 Terms: CASH

OlPrice: $124,900 Sold: $139,900

© RMLS™ 2006. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT

BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

AMINnNa f:217 AN
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Client Full
Presented by: Larry Alberts Client Full
Keller-Williams /Eugene-Spfld
simaryanc LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 9/7/2006 8:36:32 AM
it ML#: 5008776 Area: 233  List Price: $129,900
Address: Rippling Way
City: Leaburg Zip: 97489
Additional Parcels: Y/
Map Coord:  0/0/0 Zoning: RR-2
- County: Lane Tax ID: Not Found
ez | Subdivision: Whitewaler Estates
Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs: Y  #image: 1
..... i Elem: WALTERVILLE Middle: THURSTON
High: THURSTON Prop Type: RESID
Legal: Not Available
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size; 1-2.99AC Acres: 2 Lot Dimensions;
Walterfront:  / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots: 8
PercTest: Y/  APROVED RdFmntg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES, MNTAIN
Lot Desc: CLEARED Soil Type/Class:
Topography: LEVEL
Seil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: OTHER
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POWER, WATER
Existing Structure: N /
REMARKS
XStDir: McKenzie Hwy to Greenwood Drive to Rippling Way
Remarks: PC1570 WOW! Beautiful lots designated for Custom Homes, “Whitewater Estates”, Rippling Way, Sepfic approved,
’ Well in, power in, Ready for Custom Home
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 0 HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Sold: 7/7/2006 Terms: CONV OfPrice: $121,900 Sold: $129,900

Pend: 6/9/2006 DOM: 485
© RMLS™ 2006. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT
BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

DIFTIMONE 0.7 AL,

150f 20
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Client Full
'
Presented by: Larry Alberts Client Fuli
Keller-Williams /Eugene-Spfid
LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD  9/7/2006 8:36:32 AM
ML#: 5056278 Area: 233  List Price: $135,000
Address: Greenwood Village Dr
m PhOfo City: Leaburg Zip: 97489
Additional Parcels: N/
Map Coord: 85/CHM3 Zoning: RR2
$ County: Lane Tax ID: 1603503
Available Sebdhsion
Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs: Y  #lmage:
Elem: WALTERVILLE Middle: THURSTON
High: THURSTON Prop Type: RESID
Legal: Lot & Greenwood Village Drive
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 2.09 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: Y / OTHER River/Lake: Small Pond Availability: SALE #Lots: 1
Perc Test: Y/ APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: TREES, MNTAIN
Lot Desc: PASTURE, POND, TREES Soil Type/Class:
Topography: LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RAWLAND
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POWER, SPT-APP, UG-UTIL, WELL
REMARKS

Existing Structure: N /

XStDir: Mckenzie Hwy to Greenwood (apx mp22) to Greenwood Village Drive.
It's the location. Adjacent and amongst quality new homes and located close to the Mckenzie River. Level land
zoned RR2 and utilities are mostly complete. Underground electric, phone, cable, paved lane, well, and standard
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